TOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE

Participants acquire and improve basic basketball skills through practices and games within an
organized league. Volunteer coaches are needed, if interested please call 353-3400.

FALL SEASON (GAMES WILL BE PLAYED OCTOBER 28-DECEMBER 16)

Registration deadline for the fall is October 1. Practices begin the week of October 16 for the fall.

GRADE

1-2 Corec
3-4 Corec
5-6 Corec
7-9 Corec
3-5 Girls
6-8 Girls

REGISTRATION FEE (R/N)

$70/%80
$70/580
$70/%80
$70/580
$70/%80
$70/%80

PRACTICE LOCATION GAME LOCATION

Various Schools
Various Schools
Various Schools
Various Schools
Various Schools
Various Schools

ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC

CODE

17254
17249
17250
17251
17252
17253

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT BRAD KEENE AT 630.353.3418 OR BKEENE@WOODRIDGEPARKS.ORG.
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WOODRIDGE PARK DISTRICT
Athletic Recreation Center

ATHLETIC RECREATION CENTER
8201 S. Janes Avenue, Woodridge
www.wpdarc.org | P: (630) 353-3400




