YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE

Participants acquire and improve basic basketball skills through practices and games within an organized league. **Volunteer coaches are needed, if interested please call 353-3400.**

FALL SEASON (GAMES WILL BE PLAYED OCTOBER 28-DECEMBER 16)

Registration deadline for the fall is October 1. Practices begin the week of October 16 for the fall.

GRADE	REGISTRATION FEE (R/N)	PRACTICE LOCATION	GAME LOCATION	CODE
1-2 Corec	\$70/\$80	Various Schools	ARC	17254
3-4 Corec	\$70/\$80	Various Schools	ARC	17249
5-6 Corec	\$70/\$80	Various Schools	ARC	17250
7-9 Corec	\$70/\$80	Various Schools	ARC	17251
3-5 Girls	\$70/\$80	Various Schools	ARC	17252
6-8 Girls	\$70/\$80	Various Schools	ARC	17253

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT BRAD KEENE AT 630.353.3418 OR BKEENE@WOODRIDGEPARKS.ORG.



ATHLETIC RECREATION CENTER 8201 S. Janes Avenue, Woodridge www.wpdarc.org | P: (630) 353-3400